
206819C The Biscuit Box Doughnuts (Planet Doughnut

*206819C*
Pack Size: 1 X 36                   

Details: Planet Doughnut redefine indulgence with their   
'out of this world' doughnut creations!                   
Each doughnut is a handcrafted work-of-art, with fun, eye 
catching toppings and unbeatable flavours and measure a   
whopping 10cm wide!                                       
The Biscuit Box Selection contains:                                                   
- 12 x Biscoff Doughnuts                                                              

Allergen Information

Contains:                      
Cereal, Soya, Sulphur Dioxide, Gluten, Milk                                           

Free from:                     
Eggs, Fish, Mustard, Molluscs, Lupin, Peanuts, Sesame, Crustaceans, Celery            

May contain:                   
Nuts                                                                                  

Suitable for:                  
Kosher, Halal, Vegetarians                                                            

Handling Information                                       
Directions For Use:            
To thaw, remove inner from box from outer case and open lid. Allow to thaw at room    
temperature for 2 hours. Display ambient - if unsold store back in the original box.  
Best consumed within 72 hours after defrost.                                          

Storage Instructions:          
Deep frozen product - store at -18°C.                                                 

Storage After Opening:         
Store opened and unopened cases at -18Â°C.                                            
To thaw, remove inner from box from outer case and open lid. Allow to thaw at room    
temperature for 2 hours. Display ambient - if unsold store back in the original box.  
Best consumed within 72 hours after defrost                                           

Shelf Life Once Open:          
3 Days                                                                                

Product Ingredients                                        
Product Ingredients:           
Biscoff Doughnut:                                                                     
Proprietary Vegan Doughnut Blend: WHEAT flour, water, sugar,            
CSPO certified palm oil, yeast, rapeseed oil, emulsifiers (E471, E481, E472e), 
raising agents (disodium diphosphate, sodium bicarbonate), WHEAT            

Nutritional Information                                    
Typical Values per 100g/ml:    
Based on a reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kCal) diet                

Energy:                        
422 kcal / 1767 kJ                                                                    

Fat:                           
21.9 g                                                                                

of which saturates:            
10.3 g                                                                                

Carbohydrates:                 
52.2 g                                                                                

of which sugars:               



29.1 g                                                                                

Fibre:                         
No Data                                                                               

Protein:                       
0.8 g                                                                                 

Salt:                          
0.8 g                                                                                 

All product information is correct at time of upload.  Information may change so please
check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging
or speak with our QA Department.


